ASS REC. BY: CLEVE 1 A1G	
CS/AIG22002569/ETY3N2 ASSIG	Veh No: SMD2213P Yr Regii. 8/8/18
Eslimated Cost:	Type: M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
DD TP/WS/IP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mitsubish, Outlander c.c 1998
at Workshop m/s	Colour Rad A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
ol .	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No. 800095443	CNO: GFTWOUOZOZO
Claims No. <u>9044554533SG</u>	Gen. Cond: 600d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: 800	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nii / S/Righ / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO (YOKO or PIYALL)
Bal. or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	UBal. 5 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 17/3/02 0.0.1. 01/3/02
tum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Cycle & Corrigo e
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S)/ U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
finalise a\$19061.13	
red: 14046.87:42%	
,	
	•
Oxiditing, the Pass 107 : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Tron. Neport	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Reput Former:	:Tech, Invs (\$ ) otters
Lump Sum f L.G. f: Ci	:Weelend (%
	TOTAL
•	

# oneMotoring

# PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Naticle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

**Primary Colour:** 

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

**Transfer Count:** 

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

**Total Rebate Amount:** 

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Mar 2022

Singapore NRIC

846B

SMD2213P

No

18 Mar 2022

MITSUBISHI

**OUTLANDER 2.0 CVT** 

Red

2018

4J11YP9347

GF7W0402070

110.0 kW (147 bhp)

\$19,709.00

08 Aug 2018

08 Aug 2018

\$19,709.00

Yes

07 Aug 2028

\$14,781.00

07 Aug 2028

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

\$37,330.00

\$23,843.00

\$38,624.00

OK



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

197701469G

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

No : 19//014696	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Invoice Name & Address	Cust No/Name	/IP SWEE HEE			
IP SWEE HEE	Reg No/Reg Date	SMD2213P / 08/08/201			
BLK 677 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT #10-660	Date In/Mileage				
SINGAPORE 680677	Fngine No	4J11YP9347			
	Make/Model	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.0 2WD CVT ELEGANCE			
Contact No Mobile: 97600230	Colour/Trim	PO2 / BK BLACK			

PNT98000  RESPRAY ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, LH FRONT FENDER,  BOTH LH DOORS, LH REAR FENDER, LH ROCKER PANEL, LH 'B' PILLAR, 5.5 X  LH WING MIRROR  PNT88000  RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, BOTH LH FENDERS, BOTH  LH DOORS, REPAIR 'B' PILLAR. LH ROCKER PANEL  PNT88000  TRANSFER LH FRONT DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR  PNT88000  TRANSFER LH BEAR DOOR TRIM, IMECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR		Disc%	2475 1750 129	3150.00 2700.00 450.00
Description of Goods / Services  PNT98000 RESPRAY ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, LH FRONT FENDER, BOTH LH DOORS, LH REAR FENDER, LH ROCKER PANEL, LH 'B' PILLAR, S. S. LH WING MIRROR PNT88000 RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, BOTH LH FENDERS, BOTH LH DOORS, REPAIR 'B' PILLAR. LH ROCKER PANEL PNT88000 TRANSFER LH FRONT DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR PNT88000 REMOVE REAR SEATS, FLOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIRS A 54900099 RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099 RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099 RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	6 45° 5 x 350		2475 17 <b>5</b> 0 129	3150.00 2700.00 450.00
PNT98000 RESPRAY ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, LH FRONT FENDER, SOTH LH DOORS, LH REAR FENDER, LH ROCKER PANEL, LH 'B' PILLAR, S.S.X LH WING MIRROR PNT88000 RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, BOTH LH FENDERS, BOTH LH DOORS, REPAIR 'B' PILLAR. LH ROCKER PANEL PNT88000 TRANSFER LH FRONT DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR PNT88000 TRANSFER LH REAR DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR PNT88000 REMOVE REAR SEATS, FLOOR TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS A 54900099 RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099 RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099 RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	2 x 320	4	1750 129	2700.00 450.00
E PNT88000 RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, BOTH LH FENDERS, BOTH LH DOORS, REPAIR 'B' PILLAR. LH ROCKER PANEL PNT88000 TRANSFER LH FRONT DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR PNT88000 TRANSFER LH REAR DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR PNT88000 REMOVE REAR SEATS, FLOOR TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS PNT88000 REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIRS A 54900099 RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099 RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	2 x 320	4	120	450.00
LH DOORS, REPAIR 'B' PILLAR. LH ROCKER PANEL E PNT88000 TRANSFER LH FRONT DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR E PNT88000 TRANSFER LH REAR DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR E PNT88000 REMOVE REAR SEATS, FLOOR TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS  A 54900099 RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099 RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099		0		
TRANSFER LH FRONT DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR  E PNT88000  REMOVE REAR SEATS, FLOOR TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS  E PNT88000  REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIRS  A 54900099  RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE  A 54900099  RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE		0	120	
TRANSFER LH REAR DOOR TRIM, MECHANISM, ELECTRONICS TO NEW DOOR  E PNT88000  REMOVE REAR SEATS, FLOOR TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS  E PNT88000  REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIRS  A 54900099  RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE  A 54900099  RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE		0	12	450.00
E PNT88000  REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIRS  A 54900099  RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE  A 54900099  RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE  A 54900099		•	1000	450.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIRS  A 54900099 RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099 RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE			?	450.00
RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099 RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE A 54900099				450.00
RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE				450.00
A 54900099 CHECK HIDING AND CHASSIS FLECTRICAL SYSTEM				30.00
CHECK WIKING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICALE				120.00
B WHEELALIGNMENT To Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Alignment				120.00
A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM				30.00
M SUNDRY TRANSFER LHF TYRE TO NEW SPORTS RIM				30.00
M SUNDRY TRANSFER LH REAR TYRE TO NEW SPORTS RIM			1	400.00
M SUNDRY			•	
SUPPLY LHF TYRE M SUNDRY			1	400.00
SUPPLY LHR TYRE  LKK Auto Consultants hence notify  the Papaign of the Consultants have a second to the consultant of th				
• To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation				
<ul> <li>Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</li> <li>No illegal modification(s) is allowed</li> </ul>				
Authorized signatory and company stamplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and stampled to final approval from Insurance Company				

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

**ESTIMATE** 

Co Reg No : 197701469G

IP SWEE HEE

SINGAPORE 680677

#10-660

**Invoice Name & Address** 

BLK 677 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT

Contact No Mobile: 97600230

		The state of the s
200		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
_	Cust No/Name	/IP SWEE HEE
	Reg No/Reg Date	SMD2213P / 08/08/201
	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
	Chassis No	GF7W0402070
	Engine No	4J11YP9347
	Make/Model	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.0 2WD CVT ELEGANCE
	Colour/Trim	PO2 / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	In the second	WIP No	PORCE DE		7
CSM00041	Cash	18/03/2022/ 17:09		265 / AndreChow		21722			
THE PART OF THE PA		Description of Goods	/ Services	MARCH CONTRACTOR	Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%	An	nount
M SUNDRY								120	240.0
SUPPLY BO	DY SEAL	ANT							
M SUNDRY								40	160.0
SUPPLY AN	ITI CORRO	SION						0.0	FO (
M SUNDRY								20	50.0
SUNDRIES								1	120.0
M SUNDRY	VE 0001	COLAD EXIM FOR LUE D	2) 200	uhi aga 1) hi aga 1				-	120.0
	KE COOL	SOLAR FILM FOR LHF D	OOR C	J				0	120.0
M SUNDRY	VE COOL	SOLAR FILM FOR LHR D	000 (54	In age )				,	120.0
M FACE, FR B		CR FILM FOR LAR D	OUR C	, , ,	m1.00	851.00	00.00		851.0
M MOULDING,			$\sim 47.5$		5 5.00	116.00			116.0
		ARCH, LH	211	10019	1.60	160.00			160.0
M MOULDING,		ARCH, LH	5) [L]		16.60	160.00	2.2		160.0
M MOULDING,		The state of the s			1.00	106.00			106.0
M INSULATOR					1.00	60.00			60.0
M FENDER, FR		- 00			1.00	622.00	The second second second		622.0
		OUSE, LH / CRY			1.00	164.00	00.00		164.0
M SHIELD, RE					1.00	22.00	00.00		22.00
M PANEL ASS					1.00	930.00	00.00		930.00
		T LINE, LH			1.00	88.00	00.00		88.00
M HINGE, FR	DOOR, LWF	R RH			1.00	43.00	00.00		43.00
M HINGE, FR					1.00	43.00			43.00
		VDO GLA, LH			1.00	149.00	Carlotte and Landau		149.00
		NG, LWR LH !			1.00	47.00	2 2 2 2 2		47.00
		NG, INR LH			1.00	204.00			204.00
M REGULATO					1.00	178.00	Charles and the same		178.00
		WDO REG,L			1.00	457.00	Charles of the Control of the Contro		457.00
		IDE HANDLE 1			1.00	6.00			6.00
M LATCH, FR		E HDLE,LH !			1.00 1.00	135.00 322.00			135.00
		HANDLE, LH 7			1.00	12.00			322.00 12.00
		S LOCK, LH			1.00	19.00			19.00
					1.00	13.00	00.00		13.00
Confirm & a	ccepted b	у							
Authorized		and company stamp							

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

. Dog No : 197701469G

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
	Cust No/Name	/IP SWEE HEE			
IP SWEE HEE	Reg No/Reg Date	SMD2213P / 08/08/201			
BLK 677 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT #10-660	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
	Chassis No	GF7W0402070			
SINGAPORE 680677	Engine No	4J11YP9347			
Contact No Mobile: 97600230	Make/Model	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.0 2WD CVT ELEGANCE			
Contact no Hobite. Sycoobs	Colour/Trim	PO2 / BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	1	
	Cash	18/03/2022/ 17:09		265 / AndreChow		21722		
CSM00041	Casii	Description of Goods	/ Services	PARTY OF SHIP	Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>		Amount
M OUEON ED	DOOR	0			1.00		00.00	31.00
M CHECK, FR	DUUK	TITNE IN			1.00	79.00	00.00	79.00
M MLDG,R/DF	( WUU DEI	LT LINE, LH			1.00	161.00	00.00	161.00
M W/STRIP,	COR OPN	IND OTD I			1.00	33.00		33.0
M W/STRIP,	COR UPIN	LWR OTR L 7			1.00	129.00	00.00	129.0
M W/STRIP,	K DOOK C	OPNG, FR LH 7			1.00	113.00	00.00	113.0
M RUNCHAN, R					1.00	851.00	00.00	851.0
M PANEL ASS					1.00	263.00	00.00	263.0
M GLASS,RR	DOOK MIL				1.00	96.00	00.00	96.0
M W/STRIP,R		, INK -			1.00	43.00	The second second	43.0
M HINGE, FR		( LII i.a.	_ 0		1.00	43.00	Committee of the Commit	43.00
M HINGE,RR		R LH	$\neg \pi$		5 1.00	177.00		177.00
M REGULATOR		INDOW, LH	$\mathcal{O}$ 1 $\mathcal{O}$ 1	100191	1.66	6.00	Acres Contract	6.00
		IDE HANDLE	2)   [	11111101	1600	48.00	00.00	48.00
		E HDLE, LH		ma	1.00	32.00	00.00	32.00
M CHECK, RR		1			1.00	19.00	00.00	19.00
M CABLE, RR	DOOR IN	S LOCK, LH '!			1.00	24.00	00.00	24.00
M CABLE, RR	DOOR IN	S HANDLE,L			1.00	11.00	00.00	11.00
		HANDLE, LH			1.00	321.00	00.00	321.00
M LATCH, RR					1.00	42.00	00.00	42.00
M TAPE, FR					1.00	42.00	00.00	42.00
M TAPE, RR					1.00		00.00	42.00
M TAPE, RR		H / 1/10			1.00		00.00	190.00
M GARNISH,					1.00		00.00	164.00
M GARNISH,		Ln ·			1.00		00.00	544.00
M AIR DAM,					1.00		00.00	558.00
M MIRROR A					1.00		00.00	139.00
		ROTE LA X Try Polish	,		1.00	1102.00		1102.00
		DISC (Fr LH) - CUI	7		1.00	1102.00		1102.00
			•		1.00	325.00		325.00
M ARM ASSY					1.00	11.00		11.00
M BOLT, FR	SUSP LWK	• 4			1.00	26.00		26.00
M BOLT, FR	AXLE CRO	JOI ILLIDEN			1.00	10.00	20 120 17 25 25 1	10.00
M BOLT, FR	AALE CRU	SSMEMBER ?						

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



### **CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED** PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

. 107701469G

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
	Cust No/Name	/IP SWEE HEE			
IP SWEE HEE	Reg No/Reg Date	SMD2213P / 08/08/201			
BLK 677 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT	Date In/Mileage				
#10-660	Chassis No	GF7W0402070			
SINGAPORE 680677	Engine No	4J11YP9347			
Contact No Mobile: 97600230	Make/Model	MIT/OUTLANDER 2.0 2WD CVT ELEGANCE			
Contact no mobile. 97000250	Colour/Trim	PO2 / BK BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Oper			WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	18/03/2022/ 17:09		265	/ AndreChow		21722		A
CSM00041	Cusii	Description of Good	s / Services			Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>		Amount
M BAR, FR SI	ICD CTAD	ALL AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			7-1-1	1.00	317.00	00.00	317.0 469.0
	CHED IN	1 01				1.00	469.00	00.00	96.0
M STRUT,FR	2037,LN	P STRUT - NC				1.00	96.00	00.00	32.0
M INSULATOR	CO CHED C	STRUT / MEC				1.00	32.00	00.00	109.0
ARM ASSY,	DD CIICD	IIPR ~				1.00	109.00	00.00	86.0
LINK,RR	INCO ASSI	TST 1				1.00	86.00	00.00	501.0
ARM ASSY.	DR SIISP	TRAIL, LH	′!			1.00	501.00	00.00	151.0
	RR SUSP	LWR				1.00	151.00		257.0
		D CIICD "				1.00	257.00		262.0
		.,				1.00	262.00		257.0
SHOCK AR	ORRER RI	R SUSP		I		□1.00	257.00		151.0
M BAR,RR SU M SHOCK ABS M ARM ASSY,	RR SUSP	LWR 7	O 45 L	100	na	15 7.29	151.00		501.0
ARM ASSY		TRAIL.LH 1	5111		116	1.00	501.00		86.0
LINK, RR	SUSP ASS	IST 1		Ш		1 (4.00)		00.00	109.0
ARM ASSY						1.00	109.00		57.00
INSUL, RR	SHOCK A	BSORBER .				1.00		00.00	19.0
M PAD, RR SI	USP SPRI	NG.LWR				1.00	434.00	00.00	434.00
M HUB ASSY	RR WHEE	I - RT				1.00	1326.00		1326.00
M GEAR & L	INK ASSY	STEERING ST				1.00	152.00		152.00
M BEARING.	FR WHEEL	HUB SARC ?				1.00 1.00	288.00		288.00
M HUB ASSY	FR WHEE	L Ar ?				1.00	358.00		358.00
M KNUCKLE,	LH ?					1.00	1298.00		1298.00
M PANEL,QT	R,OTR LH	/ 00				1.00	1230.00		
		SURVEYOR NAME:	Steve C	CLKK,	21/3/12	11.000			
		SURVEYOR NAME : SURVEYOR SIGNATI DATE :	01		00 11	1 11			
		SUBVEYOR SIGNATI	IRE:		011-11	7 11		- 1	
		SAISSEL SIS SIGNAL	211121		FIG	11-7		- 1	
		DATE:			LXII	1	41		
		Ditta i			P	P, M	BU S	1	
		REMARKS:				. , , ]		J	
Confirm &	accepted	by	TO THE PARTY OF TH		14	days			
250111		•			Tyre-		Net	t	29,357.00
						7% GST on	29357.00	0	2054.99
						Tot	al Payable	e	31,411.99
		and company comm							
Authorized	Signator	y and company stamp	F munta. This i	in the same			eignatura is	required.	

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Page 4 of 4



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 Please report solutions
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

18/03/2022 17:37 (SGT) Date of Submission 17/03/2022 19:05 (SGT) Date of Accident Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** JUNCTION OF TRAFFIC LIGHT SUNGEI TENGAH ROAD / KJE Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

SMD2213P Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? IP SWEE HEE Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX846B NRIC No SIMONYIPSH@GMAIL.COM **Email Address** (Phone) +65-97600230 Mobile Phone No (Home) +65-97600230 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mitsubishi Manufacturer Outlander Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Transmission Auto 2000 CC

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No **Policy Number** 1800095443-02 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver IP SWEE HEE NRIC No SXXXX846B

Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 31/05/1991 30 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-97600230 Mobile Number (Home) +65-97600230 Alt. Phone Number SIMONYIPSH@GMAIL.COM Email Address 677 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT Address #10-660 Address complement 680677 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Major/Minor Rd Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER ATTACHMENTS. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 PC4443Z Vehicle Registration Number Toyota Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category **FAN SOON KWEE** Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement

08/04/1966

Postcous Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage
Nature Of Passenger (Including Driver)
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)



#### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 2. This representation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect,
- use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
Describe Circumstance
On 17 March 2012, around 7.00pm, along the Junction of Surgei
On the last to sold occord from text
Tengah Road and KTE. When the traffic light turned green, I followed
Temper cons
the front car The car in front of me turned night towards the slip road
to KIE and I followed. All of a sudden, I heard a long bang to the
to KIE and I followed. All of a sugari, the
front left side of my cardoor. I immediately stopped and stepped out of
front left cide of my car about. I million and
my car to see what had happened. I noticed a white colour van, vehicle
my car to see what had happened the
number PC 44432 had hit my car. The driver of the van was not injured
number PC 44432 had hit my con
and later, we exchanged our diving licence. I took photos of buth the
and later, we excussioned out left
damages done to the front extends of the van and also the front left
damages and to
of my car
of Maj Ex

#### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

### CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: IP SWEE HEE

Period of Insurance

: 08 Aug 2021 To 07 Aug 2022

Engine No. Chassis No. : 4J11YP9347 : GF7W0402070 Vehicle No.

: SMD2213P : 1800095443-02

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 05 Jul 2021

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI Outlander 2.0 Elegance/Sports

Engine Capacity/Tonnaga: 1,998.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2018 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction : NA Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

c) The Percyl older to July other press who is driving on the Policyholder's onlar or with Richer permission. The Policy we concernity the Policyholder or any automated directiony if heither mosts the specified against ruley automated.

You have to pay an additional cost of \$2,000 as "Inexperienced Driver Escapes" (IDRS) if You are or Your Authorises Driver grammed or unnimple) had note than 3 years' to long expenses to

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use\* :

One control demode and plantage purposes and for the Potosybulor's duriness.

The Forty base and seem use to hive at record desired desired testing purposes are seen as seem use to hive at record desired desired testing testing relativity and a special testing the contents of grade of the standard desired desired testing the contents of grade of the standard desired testing the contents of grade of the standard desired testing the contents of the standard desired testing the contents of grade of the standard desired testing the contents of the standard desired testing testing testing the standard desired testing tes

\*Londoner rendered improving by Section 8 of the Mater Venicos (That Party Bids and Cosponation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and Cosponation (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and Cosponation (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and Cosponation (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and Cosponation (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and Cosponation (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and Cosponation (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and Cosponation (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and Cosponation (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) and 1991 (Section) 442 (Party Bids) 442 (P

#### EXCESS

Soction 1 Fire - 30 Own Damage - \$500 Front - \$0 Flund Count - \$500

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Mindbluen : \$100

Named Driver and Excess whose appeared

P 156-E HE - \$500 (Out Carego), \$900 (Fload Caren)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Cost & Comagn Burly & Post Control Add 200 Pondon Gordona Empayara (1833) 65(64(6)).
2 Cost & Comagn Burly & Post Control Control (Por poster) repeating & whosever color (not). Add 330 LIM (%) 5 Empayara 408:55 of 146 LIM (%) Cost & Comagn Burly (%) Service (1805) 4 Employer (1805) 4 Empayara 408:55 of 146 LIM (%) Cost & Comagn Burly (%) Service (1805) 4 Employer (180

For minn: Approved Reporting Count colocid Authorities Reporters, preside contact are 24 from activities are activities at vide 6118 0100. Alternatively, you may refer to ACC of the following for Street and October 2018 County County

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Here Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HL Bank

19th Facility and \$6 policy to which the Confession of Institutes is issued in accordance with the provinces of the Mater Version, Third Party Ricks Into Companisation Arty Cap 18th Party Williams Food Francisco Arty Cap 18th Party Ricks (Materials (Mat

0504029218

CACHICP2 - SAGLEL

259 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159900

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

· Troopen uniquest through some court effect a management

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SPER